R K %i : 6422 SiER T
2 - R R s ] Brightking
3R 4 P ﬁP 2016067* 17F

www.brightking.com 1



Http://www.brightking.com

[B BiEET
Brightking




EF NP HA

R MEIRILA R
#§ : & <2009 127 217

il ¢
>
S
=5
P
N
w
(@)
o
o1
[N
w
-L\
o

Floor 4, Willow House, Cricket Square, P O Box
2804, Grand Cayman KY1-1112, Cayman Islands

BB+ ightkirightisng.com
[B Brightking B ’




(2)&« : | /4% %""’
C)E AR
% B : Brightking Electronics Inc.
AL EBT IR AT

d%%#ﬁﬁt

.33 % ¢ (Spark Gap surge arrester ; SPG) ~ gz i #r] = &% (Transient Voltage
Suppressor ; TVS) ~ B a7 7 [2(Metal Oxide Varistor ; MOV) ~ 1§ 3L 7 3<% &
(Gas Discharge Tube ; GDT) > p P 4R - sk (Polymeric Positive Temperature
Coefficent Device ; PPTC) # 7 i%3E i (ElectroStatic Discharge Protection
Devices ; ESD) ~ &£ %—W"{ = g (Thyristor Surge Suppressor ; TSS) % i T & % i
TR EEAEZFAE SR AEHE o

BB+ ightkirightisng.com
[B Brightking B !




B

EF2F0
2P RR AT
(&)
l 100%
LA %)F P
100%
1009 1009
RAFH2MTFF AP v 70 v 70
28.37% 100% (% R) (v %)
Brightking LHT IR
EES MRS 3 AP Electronics 3 AP
Inc.
| [11.63% | 100% 100%
B BE R S AREMEH | | FATHES
FaaP S P jrad
BT

Brightking

Http://www.brightking.com




p—

rightking

MOV(5D-53D) TVS (SMAJ~30KPA) ESD(SOT23/323,0603,
Hyper-fix SOIC-08/16,SOD 523 %)

TMOV/(14D-25D) SPG(500-3000A) GDT(500A-100KA)
B %ﬂ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 6
Brightking




RAERD F -
. X T s Se(B AR
i s ke 1)

B %‘ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 7
Brightking




;—l_-gq*"ﬁié = ‘

Ton (AR ST S &
" ToOLRE A
. ® BHE |
B
SPG '9!9

s

TorresorBirge Sppresor

B %‘ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 8
Brightking




900,000

800,000

700,000
572,509
600,000
557,466
461,572 e
500,000 450,834
%&493 525,895
400,000 6,990
389,929

278,543

300,000

244,466

198,267 247,369
242,287
105,354 21,260 112,964
105,341 73,789 -

100,000
, 72,140 75,722 —
89,860 ——— 87,352
65,672 52,765 48,014 69,864
0 T T T T 1
2011 E 20124 20135 2014 2015 F

B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 9
Brightking — -




T

——F R = CTVS) - Em00V) —e—f 8T EGDTHEPE) ———R TR SHESD) ——FfE#BREF(SS) —a—ig
45.00%
41.00% s0.58%
40.00% = —_—
36.11% 36.65% 3M
"~ —
35.00%
.—,/3:];6 \
30.00%
31.23% 32.05% w 26.24%
—m
25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
. 13.01% " 11%
11.77% 11.96% : 12.36% 13&1
m 1i_64%
10.00% 8.44% 5 37% Se—"
P =1L 9.27%
— 5-73% 4.97% 5.32%
5.00% A e e —K_
5.26% — e ————r—————® 4.11%
4.19% 315% 3.77%
0.m% T T T
20115E 20125 20135E 20145 20155
B %ﬁ EE? Http://www.brightking.com 10

Brightking




Http://www.brightking.com

B

Brightking




(14) = 3]
e,

(10)* &

-

B

BT
Brightking

(A7) = 4&(% )

ﬂF...u £

Http://www.brightking.com

(15) A

12




B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 13
Brightking




(DT s E
YR b Lt i
‘ﬂ:-E . '1- - SF .

(10) 4273 38

i K/;/,f."_

(k16)4 » =&
% (ov oy)

T

v

B BEBET
Brightking

Http://www.brightking.com 14




(19)* &

B EE EE? Http://www.brightking.com 15
Brightking




L

B F 2015# 2016+ Q1

7 F 33 33 o B go
fovex 27. 05% 27. 3% 25.11% 17. 80% 33. 22%
IS SR 386. 78% 389. 35% 399. 80% 387. 66% 269. 91%
Tele i (=) 2.92 3. 02 2. 97 3. 73 5. 86
WS () 2. 58 2. 74 3.42 2. 19 4. 20
PEAE RS EFRAREIGE)[ 8,05 8. 98 3. 33 1. 73 5. 71
LT ARG 13. 32% 10. 31% 7. 69% 12. 93% 8. 02%
AR RS 18. 21% 14. 10% 10. 33% 15. 88% 12.11%
BEE 10. 87% 8. 24% 10. 63% 22.52% 7. 92%
AAEUFAH(R) 6. 30 1.29 0.97 1.04 0. 63
= g a(~) 6. 30 1.29 0.97 1.03 0. 62
TR %R & REA4FE & 47 (2016)

Http://www.brightking.com 16

[B BEBET
Brightking




X BTT ERY Efor 2 fardiE 8

2,500,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

500,000

5‘\
s

H >

She
N
T
¥
T
Rl

1,959,789 2,124,530

1,524,315

1,259,449
1,248,618 mEEUA

m FRARIER]

215,156 230,954

128,840 117,195
38,953

20114F 20124F 2013F 2014F 2015F

B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 17
Brightking




9.00
8.00 - 6.64 6.30
7.00 -
6.00 - 4.43
5.00 -
4.00 -
3.00 -
2.00 -
1.00 -
20114F I 20124F I 20134F I 20144F I 20154F
HR\ER 2011 # 2012 & 2013 % 2014 2015
3 4 ) TS
5 ,jf ;ﬁ .| 38953 128,840 | 117,195 215,156 230,954
de g T o
BB %) 13,836 15,194 26,477 32,423 36,651
B %*EEE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 18
Brightking




skyworth et HIKVISION &
TVS,ESD TVS.TSS,ESD REDE

TVS,GDT TVS,ESD,PTC
chiNTESR. JfTawuws Hunekey iz @/hua
MOV TVS,MOV,GDT,ESD TVS,MOV,GDT,ESD TVS,MOV,GDT
\)
asuripsRF  JTEGH PEGATRON
TVS TVS,GDT,MOV TVS,SPG,GDT
homecasrt> INVENTRNICS
HEKISHB T va

TVS,ESD,PTC TVS,SPG,TSS,PTC,MOV.GDT TVS,ESD,TSS

B EE@? Http://www.brightking.com 1
Brightking




A~ FER

£ # il s
¥ &£HENH — FHAWE
45
24 S WRRETE
EYry z B
Alos il — EhHEEE
ﬂi?ﬁ #HERAR M N
_ I "
5 F AR R A
19 4 B —-‘ T E
CP 37 J
50 o IR B AR — FHEER
B E b
R E
_.
B %-!EEE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 20
Brightking




A~ A RN

PRFHEAR

4

¥ % & 37 © 1993-2013; 2014-2019 78 if]

=

[B BEBET
Brightking

$8,000
$7,000
$6,000
$5,000
o

W $4,000
$1,000

s 1993/1994/1995/1996/19971998|199920002001/200220032004,20052006/20072008/200920102011/201220132014/2015/2016/2017/2018 2019

B £ f |3115/32003321/34813715(3693|4264/5036|3860 3811382614201 4448|4712|5215/5458/4200 5254|5624 5315/5404/5684/5903|6078/6287|6496 6697

7 4L % & : Paumanok Publications, Inc.
Http://www.brightking.com 21




B

EHREBHRERM
(2PC~ Fir - BATHER - FH) B ¥

2,521

2,540

2,520

2,500

2,480

2,468
2,460

2,440

2,420 2,416

2,401

2,400 -~

2,380 -+

2,360 -+

2,340 -

2015 2016 2017 2018

#d5 &k : Garther (2016) ; 2 T+ 32

B %*EEE?- Http: brightki 22
Brlghtklng H p.//!vwl/v. rightking.com B B - S




FALSGHE LTESG AEH (M)

B +E 8 Bx
g BE @ =W -E85BNMN
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000 SEAE - BEpEE .
EFEHEE LTE B8
800

Hij [ A 4

&00

400

200

0
2011 2013 2015 2017 2018 2021

FH kK & =, (201511)

B %ﬁ EE?. Http://www.brightking.com 23
Brightking




1200

1000 -

867
740
620
490
425 I“\
I ' IY e — 4—- — —1-0

2012

2013

H

PR E £ SR

1114
989

2014 2015E 2016E 2017E 2018E

FHR &R P REFEE (2016.1); 5 2 T3 FE

B BT

Brightking

Http://www.brightking.com

A B Wil

0.3

~0.25

~0.2

~0.15

~0.1

~-0.05

24




T~ AKRE:

® ¢ R PP KBRS |
@'fY A AT B Y B LA ERR
7 e

@ Lf L BEB P RS P EARHC T RS EA R
s 3
Hb

‘ﬁﬁﬁ%%%ﬁ%~%%§ﬁﬁgﬁgﬁo
@t ¥ RAHEEPR R A2 AL Ho
‘Pﬁfiiiﬁp]@

@ = X L¢P EFRRIED Ho

"’\

B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 25
Brightking




Z~AKREH

FESERTS R T L PRI Ryt
3 PR o
® i SRt IIE g'f‘%’ét ' Re e R R B -
37\‘ PRI > i &7 P?' Feo

@ RN EIMESE B FAELES o
EEFE IV SERES LN LS F ¥
® 7 M IFRAIEAE 0 REMIEE E o

@i h¥Eir FE 1 EEF AR o

@ SR FAEE S B LR o
Bty e :




R EEY

Z gk

ol A iR

B

BT
Brightking

Http://www.brightking.com

W R
X
-

hid
=

-~

C @ I
4R

|
I R

DI BE Rt

27




« A - MTR P B IRAR A
« MTR - MTF - B e
c B RAARE KA

B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 28
Brightking




TR TR N

2016 73 = %
ESD: H g% 7 5] 3] i SOD882 » SOD523 & & B 4 ; 11 %
MR F P Bk 0 4o:DFN2510 > SOT 23— 6L > SOT- 143 %

TSS: MEME B RARL N4 T FBA B AR
TVS: & w5 4]k & SP 4 #| & & blde: bl4e © P/B 0060XA, AA/BA » 0080SX
SP500B15/SP1000B15 2016 #5134

ESD: 4% % B %+ %£TVS ESDA 545 » blde: | | MOV: BE® 3 RATARATIBE 12 &4 5 5 FEMOV
UAD8A05L02/UADO3CO5L01/UAT26A03L05/ B

LES08A05L05/UES08A03L05 PIC: f tefp g 5 B 4

TSS: & WAL H AT ¥ M T 5 BA S bl4r
P0060CA/PO0GOBB %

GDT:= 4&% » % T BM L 4T ¥ 4 & » 0l
4 3RATOM-5SSS/3RP090-8S

54 5 2IPS- 227A% To—2634 &M 4

D 5B % )T 3 DF2018% DFN3020 2 & 1 3
TVS: BES B ## F8KWT & % 3 * gt 7 BRIrd| - & ﬂiyzﬁ—gws? RO RERRERES
B 0 Bl i )
I A oA A et AR TR S A0NY HEL
BK22002002-H : £ A0 4 BK3 > BR2A & 5
GDT: Aclpb = 1M % 4c R ¥ -3SSW 4 712 & » 6] | [T *Lin>20KAT FRHF 2 SRHA SR
4 ¢ 3SSM-470

B E‘Z@Iﬁﬁn GDT: 7% fbrf§ % # M2 T # ~2R-4-VCB50 % 7 & 5 -
g O 5jue : 2RK420M 4VCE50




B %ﬁ EE?_ Http://www.brightking.com 30
Brightking




EReaF .
[B Brightking R ”




